
Part#: TQS-Q14H8-XCQ03 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: QSFP28, 100GBASE-AOC, INFINIBAND In Stock: 147

RFQ

Part#: TQS-Q1LH9-PCA Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: TXRX QSFP+ 40GBPS 850NM In Stock: 715

RFQ

Part#: TQS-Q1LH8-XCA01 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: QSFP+, 40GBASE-AOC, INFINIBAND Q In Stock: 517

RFQ

Part#: TQS-Q14H8-XCQ10 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: QSFP28, 100GBASE-AOC, INFINIBAND In Stock: 145

RFQ

Part#: FTLF1522P1BTL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: TXRX OPT SFP 622 MB/S 1550NM In Stock: 688

RFQ

Part#: TQS-Q14H9-J83 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: QSFP28, 100G, SR, 850NM, VCSEL, In Stock: 444

RFQ

Part#: TQS-Q1LH8-XCA10 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: TXRX QSFP+ 40GBPS 850NM In Stock: 453

RFQ

Part#: TQS-Q1LH9-2CA Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: TXRX QSFP+ 40GBPS 850NM In Stock: 1154

RFQ

Part#: TQS-Q1LB9-F11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: TXRX QSFP+ 40GBPS 1310NM In Stock: 230

RFQ

Part#: TQS-Q1LH8-XCA03 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: TXRX QSFP+ 40GBPS 850NM In Stock: 472

RFQ

Part#: TQS-Q1LH8-XCA02 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: QSFP+, 40GBASE-AOC, INFINIBAND Q In Stock: 410

RFQ

Part#: TQS-Q14B9-DCQ Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: QSFP28, 100GBASE-PSM4, 2KM, 0 60 In Stock: 145

RFQ

Part#: TQS-Q14H8-XCQ07 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: QSFP28, 100GBASE-AOC, INFINIBAND In Stock: 134

RFQ

Part#: TQS-Q14H8-XCQ01 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: QSFP28, 100GBASE-AOC, INFINIBAND In Stock: 149

RFQ

Part#: ABCU-5730ARZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: OPTOTXRX ETH 1.25GBD PLUGGABLE In Stock: 2085

RFQ

Part#: TQS-214H8-XCQ10 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: QSFP28, 100GBASE-AOC FANOUT, INF In Stock: 88

RFQ

Part#: TQS-Q1LH8-XCA05 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: TXRX QSFP+ 40GBPS 850NM In Stock: 454

RFQ

Part#: TQS-Q1LH8-XCA07 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: QSFP+, 40GBASE-AOC, INFINIBAND Q In Stock: 384

RFQ

Part#: TQS-Q14H8-XCQ05 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: QSFP28, 100GBASE-AOC, INFINIBAND In Stock: 133

RFQ

Part#: TQS-Q74H9-JCA Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: QSFP28, 100GBASE-SR4, 100M, -10 In Stock: 353

RFQ
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TQS-Q14H9-J82

Part Number TQS-Q14H9-J82

Manufacturer Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description TXRX QSFP28 100GBPS 850NM

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 220 pcs

Product Photo TQS-Q14H9-J82.jpg

Category Optoelectronics

Wavelength 850nm

Voltage - Supply 3.3V

Series -

Other Names 1785-1023

Mounting Type Pluggable, QSFP28

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant

Detailed Description Fiber Optic Transceiver Module Ethernet 100Gbps 850nm 3.3V MTP® (MPO) Pluggable, QSFP28

Data Rate 100Gbps

Connector Type MTP® (MPO)

Applications Ethernet
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